
 
 
 

 
Diary Dates – Autumn Term 2024 
 
Please bear in mind that occasionally trips maybe arranged or cancelled last minute. This can happen 
for any number of reasons and we try, where possible, to give as much notice as we can. We also will 
often need adult volunteers to support on these trips. Thank you! 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 

September 2024  

Wednesday 4th September Children return to school for the Autumn Term 2024 

Monday 16th September After-School Clubs start for the Autumn Term – please book via Parentmail 

Monday 16th September Meet the Teacher – 3.30pm-4.00pm 

Wednesday 18th September Swimming lessons start for Year 4, Year 5 & Year 6 children – The Reef, Sheringham 

Friday 27th September School Photos – Individual & Siblings – Tempest Photography 

October 2024  

Friday 25th October INSET DAY – children not in school today 

Monday 28th October-Friday 
1st November 

HALF TERM 

November 2024  

Tuesday 19th November Flu Vaccination Programme for children YR to Y6 – with Norfolk Immunisation Team 

Wednesday 27th November LAST swimming lesson for Year 4, Year 5 & Year 6 children 

December 2024  

Tuesday 3rd December Second Session - Flu Vaccination Programme with Norfolk Immunisation Team – for 
children who missed the first session. 

Wednesday 11th December Year 6 & Year R National Child Measurement Programme with School Nursing 
Team  

Friday 20th December END OF AUTUMN TERM 


